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CERTIFICATE OF ANALYSIS

Product Name:

CAS Number:

Lot Number:

Molecular Formula:

Molecular Weight:

Melting Point:

Boiling Point:

Purity:

Hazard Identification:

CAT. No.: 26-1191

HEXAFLUORO-2,3-BIS(TRIFLUOROMETHYL)

2,3-BUTANEDIOL
[918-21-8]

M13D

CeH2F 1202

334.06

18-20°C

113-114°C

96%

IRRITANT



